
ROUTE #4
Tierra Bella Worker's Ride - 55 MILE OPTION
Terrain is hilly with no rated Billy Goats, some unrated short climbs

Ride start is Pajaro Valley High School

500 Harkins Slough Road, Watsonville

GO TOTAL TURN ROAD NAME GO TOTAL TURN ROAD NAME

0.0 0.0 L HARKINS SLOUGH RD 1.1 33.8 R ROYAL OAKS COUNTY PARK  

0.2 0.2 S S GREEN VALLEY RD 0.1 33.9 RESTSTOP

0.3 0.5 X MAIN ST / HWY 152 0.0 33.9 U EXIT PARK

0.0 0.5 C S GREEN VALLEY RD 0.1 34.0 R MAHER RD

0.3 0.8 L KRALJ DR 1.7 35.7 R TARPEY RD

0.2 1.0 L HERMAN AVE 1.3 37.0 R SAN JUAN RD

0.3 1.3 L HOLM RD 1.1 38.1 L CARPENTERIA RD

0.1 1.4 R LARKIN VALLEY RD/ WESTGATE DR 2.4 40.5 L AROMAS RD

0.5 1.9 X AIRPORT BLVD 1.3 41.8 R SAN JUAN RD

0.0 1.9 C LARKIN VALLEY RD 1.2 43.0 R MURPHY RD

3.7 5.6 L MAR MONTE RIVERSIDE RD / HWY 129 

1.3 6.9 L SAN ANDREAS RD CAUTION - TURNING ACROSS TRAFFIC

5.8 12.7 L W BEACH ST 1.3 45.6 R CARLTON RD

0.1 12.8 R THURWACHER RD 1.0 46.6 R CARLTON RD (at COWARD)

0.3 13.1 X PAJARO RIVER BRIDGE  (RESTSTOP) 0.6 47.2 L CARLTON RD (at THOMPSON)

0.0 13.1 C McGOWAN RD 0.6 47.8 R PECKHAM RD 

0.8 13.9 L TRAFTON RD 0.2 48.0 L GIZDICH RANCH / RESTSTOP

2.6 16.5 R SALINAS RD 0.0 48.0 EXIT RANCH TO SURICH RD

0.3 16.8 L HALL RD 0.2 48.2 L SURICH RD

1.0 17.8 R ELKHORN RD 0.2 48.4 R CARLTON RD

4.9 22.7 X ELKHORN SLOUGH ESTUARINE RSRV 0.0 48.4 L LAKEVIEW RD

WALKER VALLEY RD 1.3 49.7 R COLLEGE RD

(first left turn possible-DON'T MISS IT!) 2.2 51.9 L S GREEN VALLEY RD

0.6 23.8 L WALKER VALLEY RD at Bayview Rd 2.0 53.9 C HARKINS SLOUGH RD at Silver Leaf Dr

0.6 24.4 L PARADISE RD 0.2 54.1 END PAJARO HIGH SCHOOL

2.3 26.7 R SAN MIGUEL CANYON RD

MORO RD R=Right, L=Left, X=Cross, U=Uturn, S=Straight, C=Continue
CAUTION WHEN TURNING ACROSS TRAFFIC

1.1 29.5 L TUSTIN RD - steep but short climb In Case of Emergency, Call 911

1.6 31.1 L ECHO VALLEY RD Call 408-891-5355 for non-emergency questions

1.6 32.7 R MAHER RD

1.3 44.3 L

1.7 28.4 L

0.5 23.2 L


